
Push Spring Return Push Button
RCB2-BA1  ¡ RCP2-BA1 ¡
RCB2-BA2   RCP2-BA2 
RCB2-BA3   RCP2-BA3  
RCB2-BA4   RCP2-BA4  
RCB2-BA5   RCP2-BA5  
RCB2-BA6   RCP2-BA6  

Control & Signalling Devices

How to Order :
1.	Actuators, switch elements, lens assemblies can be ordered separately or in combination.
2.	Basic type designation for actuators is "RB2-B". Numerical colour code is added as a suffix to indicate the
colour of the actuator or lens. Remove "*" and put numerical code as indicated below:
3.	Different suffixes are assigned for flush, projecting, selector actuators etc.
4.	The type designation for contact element is '1' for NO and '2' for NC.
5.	Basic type designation for legend plates is "RB2-BY". To complete code with type of inscription please remove
"**" and put numerical code as indicated below.
Recess (Guarded) Push button - Plastic
- RP2-BA16 ¡
- RP2-BA26 
- RP2-BA36 
- RP2-BA46 
- RP2-BA56 
- RP2-BA66 
Push Buttons Additional Accessories
Reset Extended Actuator Push button - Round Type RCB2AL8R -
Reset Extended Actuator Push button - Hex Type RCB2AL8H -
Plastic Adopter for 30 mm hole to 22.5 mm. - RP2-BZ41M
Metal Adopter for 30 mm   hole to 22.5 mm RB2-BZ41M -
Contact Elements - NO/NC
Contact Element 1 NO RB2- BE-101
Contact Element 1 NC RB2- BE-102
Complete Pilot Light Bodies
Description
Reference
Metallic Polycarbonate
Direct BA 9s Filament Bulb Supplied 12V, 24V, 48V, 110V,
130V AC/DC RB2BV6* -
Through Resistor BA 9s, 130 V Filament Bulb supplied 240V
AC/DC RB2BV7 -
Through Resistor & dIODE  BA 9s, 130 V Filament Bulb
supplied: 240V AC RB2BVD7 -
Via intefral Transformer 1.2VA BA9s, 6v Filament Bulb Supplied
110V , 6V AC, 220V, 240V, 6V AC
RB2BV3 -
RB2BV4 -
Integral Circuit & Cluster LED 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC 110VAC,
110V DC, 220V DC, 240VAC
RB2BVL71 ¡ -
RB2BVL73  -
RB2BVL74  -
RB2BVL75  -
RB2BVL76  -
RB2BVL77 ¡ -
RB2BVL78  -
Flashing Buzzer
Description
Reference
Metallic Polycarbonate
Intermittent Sounding Flashing Buzzer 15 ~ 20 mA, sound level
80 dB.24V, 48V, 110V AC/DC 240V AC (* Add Voltage code) RB2-KS* 
22.5mm Push Button: Metallic & Polycarbonate
Colour Code 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Colour of Actuator White Black Green Red Yellow Blue -
Colour of Lens White - Green Red Amber Blue Clear
Control & Signalling Devices

Control Stations - Assembled
Complete Control Stations - Start and Stop Functions Metal & Plastic, Spring Return
Description Scheme Colour Making on legend
Reference
Metallic Polycarbonate
1 Flush Push Button NO 3 I
START
RC 1M 102 RC 1P 102
RC 1M 103 RC 1P 103
1 Flush Push Button NC 4 O
STOP
RC 1M 112 RC 1P 112
RC 1M 114 RC 1P 114